BARRINGTON MOORING WAITING LIST

Name

King, Bud
Klng Marlne (Commercial)
K|ng Mar'ne (commercial)

Peck, Rick (nr)
Abbott, Brian
Rosenlof, Robert

Foster, James
Macken, Juliet
Hirsch, Steven

Watkins, Clive
Rose, Adam
Murphy, Brian
Casciano, James
Wilkerson, Oscar

Solanot, Sergio
Ashworth, Stephen

Thompson, James
Porter, Andrew
Pomfret, David
Becker, Bruce

February 1, 2016
Barrington Harbor

Date

7/01/03
7/01/03
7/01/03

2/07/07

10/03/07
12/27/07

2/29/08
5/28/08
8/21/08

2/10/09
2/10/09
3/17/09
4/13/09
7/13/09

2/5/10
8/29/10

1/18/11
2/5/11
4/6/11
6/02/11

Size

50 Sail
25-30 Sail
25-30 Sail

36 Power
38 Sail
36x6 Sail

34x5 Sail
40-45 Sail
38 Power

42 Sail

38 Sail

36x5 Sail
33/35 power
34x7.5 Sail

40 Sail
35 Sail

33 Power
35 Sail
37 Sail
34-30 Sail



Manny, Tim
Fontes, Jeffery
Martin, Nicole

Marszalek, Stephen

Sanford, Paul
Tatteree, Christian
Mattaliano, Robert

Chwalk, Benjamin
Olumi, Area
Elliott, Michael

Walsh, Johnathan
Hartford, Gregory
Lysle, Scott
Tumber, Jim
Coen, John
Cournoyer, Peter

Densley, Mary
Morgan, Zeth

Martin, Shawn
Keefe, Brendan

Beers, Gregory
Mason, Mark
Ignall, Scott
Pastorius, Chad
Nelson, Chris
Dehart, Robert

Carr, Stephen
Watson, Elizabeth

1/12/12
4/11/12
4/12/12
6/8/12

6/12/12
7/21/12
8/5/12

3/22/13
8/9/13
9/3/13

1/7/14
2/26/14
4/6/14
4/7/17
5/2/14
5/21/14

5/26/14
7/12/14
10/21/14
10/25/14

5/15/15
6/17/15
9/23/15
9/29/15
11/17/15
11/20/15

1/4/16
1/25/16

41 Sail
41 Power
30/35 Sail
30 Sail
40 Power
32 Power
30 Sail

35-36 Sail
30 Sail
41 Sail

30 Sail
35 Sail
30 Power
30 Sail
30 Sail
30 Sail

30-32 Sail
30-34’ Sail
30-32 Sail
26 Sail

29 Power
35 Pow
24 Power
23 Sail

24 Power
28 Power

28 Sail
35 Sail



Name

Baker, Ray
Buca, Stephen
Pace, John
Baxter, Diane
Hirsch, Steven
BYC

Schtland, Ed

Mooring Relocation List

further South

towards Canl
Melrose

deeper water
smaller boat 18/29

Size

33 Sail
32 Sail
34 Power
29 Sail
19 Sail
22 Power
18 Power



